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2025 CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SUP E PADDLEBOARD Classifica a Squadre
FISSW

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SUP E PADDLEBOARD 2025 Classifica a Squadre

Pos Cognome, nome Punti

1. ITALIAN SUP LEAGUE SSD 49674

5. DE STEFANO SARA 3450
11. MIGANI SAMANTHA 3000
12. MANDOLONI ROBERTO 3000
14. SANTUCCI ANDREA 3000
15. LAZZARINI GIULIO 3000
26. LEONARDI RICCARDO 2580
32. ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2320
34. MANDOLONI ENRICO 2200
35. ROSSI ADRIANA 2190
37. STEFAN ALEX 2140
42. SAPIGNI ALESSANDRO 2000
45. CUOMO AURORA 1950
47. MORETTI MARCO 1950
48. CAPITANI ESTEBAN 1950
49. DELLA CHIESA SILVIA 1860
51. MONTANARI LEONARDO 1776
53. MERCURIALI FILIPPO 1730
56. MANDOLONI VIOLA 1590
61. PORSIA LEONARDO 1400
63. FOSCHI CATERINA 1280
64. FOSCHI MARGHERITA 1280
68. RIGHETTI GIADA 1138
85. LAZZARINI MARTA 670
92. PROFETA SOFIA MARIA 610
97. ESPOSITO LUIGI 610
05. LAZZARINI RICCARDO 500
06. MONTANARI DIEGO 500
2. ASD SUP ACADEMY TARANTO 35269

2. POSTIGLIONE CLAUDIA 3720

7. SCIURTI MATTEO 3000

8. SABATO SERSE PIO 3000
17. OCCHIOGROSSO ANNA 2860
20. CHIARELLI PREZIOSA 2590
21. SABATO SVEVA 2590
22. PERNISCO MATTEO 2590
23. MALUBERTI EUGENIO 2580
25. SALINARI FABIO 2580
28. PISANELLI VELIA 2400
33. SIBILLA MARIARITA 2260
83. FIORAVANTI MARIA 730
86. MONTANARO FRANCESCA 670
90. LUBRANO MATTIA MICHELE 670
91. POSTIGLIONE RICCARDO 670
96. TRIZIO MICHELANTONIO 610
98. BUONFRATE ANTONIO 583
99. TORIO FEDERICA 583

00. BARILE RAFFAELE FRANCESCO 583
3. ISTEDDA SSD aR.L. 17100

10. NASIRI REZA 3000
13. BALDANTONI GIORGIO 3000
29. USAI FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2390
41. GIGLIONE MASSIMO 2000
50. ATZORI SIMONA 1860
54. SCANU ANTONIO BATTISTA 1720
650. SANTORO QUIRICO 1460
72, CRUCIANI LORENZA 1000
B9. CODELLA IVANO 670
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Pos Cognome, nome

4. ASD YACHT CLUB MARINA DI SALIVOLI 12910

6.
19.
36.
40.
46.
78.

5. ASD CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO 12011
1.
3.

38.

70.

77.

01.

6. ASD TONNARA DI SOLANTO
44.
52.
55.
59.
65.
66.
93.

CAPPELLI ALICE

ROSSI RICCARDO
CAVICCHIOLI PIETRO
CARBONARA ANGELA
MANGIALASCHE MIRIANA
BRUCCIANI GIULIO

ADAMO SILVIA
GRIMALDI PASQUALE MARIA

GRIMALDI FRANCESCA MARIA

PERO VINCENZO
DE SIMONE LUCIA
SCOGNAMIGLO FRANCESCA

BASILE ANTONINO
CAPUTO GASPARE
PAMPINELLA GIULIO
SPECIALE DANIELE
FIANDACA ATTILIO
FIANDACA GIUSEPPE
LO COCO FRANCESCO

7. ASD BARION 9040

4.
39.
57.
74.
76.

CORRIERO GIAN LUCA
SCARCIA ALESSANDRO
VENTURELLI LISA

RICCO NICOLO' VINCENZO
SCARANGELLA BIANCA

8. SSD LAKKIOS 7380

18.
30.
31.

BLANCATO LUIGI
PIZZO MARCO
AGOSTA ANTONINO

9. ASD SURFACE 5871

58.
62.
67.
69.
94.

10.
16.
27.
04.

11.
24.
B2.

12.
9.

13.
75.
79.
87.
02.

14.
43.

15.
71.
80.

16.
73.
B1.

MADEDDU NARCISO
BREVI SAMUELE
CORRA' CAROLINA
CARUBELLI MARTINO
CALDARA ADELE

SPASS ASD 5838
BASCIANO GIULIA
BENNATO EMANUELE
SCOTTO DI CARLO FLORA

ASD SURF SCHOOL CATANIA 3310

LA MASTRA MARIO
FRAGGETTA NATALINO

FISSW 3000
PAMPINELLA CECILIA

LNI Piombino 2945
GRASSI LINDA
MARCONI PAOLO
ROSSI FRANCESCO
MEKKAOUI JAMAL

ASD EOLO BEACH SPORT
CARBONI GIUSEPPE

ASD ALBARIA 1860
COSSENTINO GIUSEPPE
ESPOSITO FEDERICO

GS FIAMME ORO 1860
NICIARELLI ANDREA
COLUCCIA LORENZO

Punti

3320
2590
2190
2000
1950
860

3730
3670
2113
1083
860
555

10001
1960
1776
1693
1571
1198
1193

610

3580
2010
1590
1000
860

2720
2340
2320

1590
1340
1193
1138
610

2860
2450
528

2580
730

3000

860
860
670
555

2000
2000

1000
860

1000
860
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Pos Cognome, nome Punti

17. ASD TOSCANA SURFING SURF & SUP 730
B4. MAZZANTI SIMONE 730

18. ASD ANIENE 670

B88. PAMPINELLA TOMMASO 670

19. ASD DELTASUP 610

95. GASBARRO FABRIZIO 610

20. ASD CIROLO NAUTICO STURLA 555

03.

DI TULLIO NICOLO' 555
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